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ClasificaciónTiempo NúmeroNombre

1 02:30:31.063 99 Sergio Peña 40K 15-20 Varones

2 02:49:25.990 22 nicolas andresMUÑOZ URIBE 40K 15-20 Varones

3 02:59:20.933 70 WilliamsMolina Arias 40K 15-20 Varones

4 03:10:33.090 90 Roberto Villarroles 40K 15-20 Varones

5 03:40:03.543 226 Pedro Galdamez 40K 15-20 Varones

ClasificaciónTiempo NúmeroNombre

1 02:34:57.477 6 andresgutierrez 40K 21-30 Varones

2 02:38:27.687 65

Patricio AndresInostroza 

Urrutia 40K 21-30 Varones

3 02:47:19.903 244 Sergio Toro 40K 21-30 Varones

4 02:51:20.817 212 felipe Ortega 40K 21-30 Varones

5 02:51:24.047 7 gabrielgaete ceron 40K 21-30 Varones

6 02:52:20.310 68 ThomasLoriaux 40K 21-30 Varones

7 02:54:27.423 47 DiegoArdiles 40K 21-30 Varones

8 02:54:55.450 56 AgustínContreras 40K 21-30 Varones

9 02:58:23.013 88 felipevidal 40K 21-30 Varones

10 02:59:33.437 62 JorgeHernández 40K 21-30 Varones

11 03:04:46.743 69 SimónMellao Molina 40K 21-30 Varones

12 03:06:12.397 54 JaimeCona 40K 21-30 Varones

13 03:11:37.587 20 ROBERTOHUECHE 40K 21-30 Varones

14 03:18:43.913 37

FernandoGarcia-Huidobro 

Toledo 40K 21-30 Varones

15 03:19:22.690 250 Heraldo Fernandez 40K 21-30 Varones

16 03:26:38.060 21 PabloPrieto 40K 21-30 Varones

40K 15-20 Varones

40K 21-30 Varones
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17 03:30:22.560 64 AlvaroHuichalaf 40K 21-30 Varones

18 03:39:39.250 58 IvanCoronado 40K 21-30 Varones

19 03:41:58.657 84 DavidVargas 40K 21-30 Varones

20 03:42:10.587 36 MauricioAraya castillo 40K 21-30 Varones

21 03:45:35.653 82 GuillermoSepulveda 40K 21-30 Varones

22 04:03:31.867 30

Francisco JavierCordova 

Aravena 40K 21-30 Varones

ClasificaciónTiempo NúmeroNombre

1 02:12:10.493 5 MATIASDUARTE 40K 31-40 Varones

2 02:47:20.097 67 DavidLara 40K 31-40 Varones

3 02:50:31.347 3 GonzaloCuevas 40K 31-40 Varones

4 02:51:26.857 49 CristiánCalderón Jimenez 40K 31-40 Varones

5 02:57:49.780 60 robertofuentes 40K 31-40 Varones

6 02:59:06.240 34 GuillermoFester 40K 31-40 Varones

7 02:59:56.257 78 juan alejandrorivera obreque 40K 31-40 Varones

8 02:59:57.883 71 rodrigomercado 40K 31-40 Varones

9 03:01:20.060 16 alexabarca lepe 40K 31-40 Varones

10 03:18:44.217 79 ErickRodríguez Roa. 40K 31-40 Varones

11 03:19:26.737 59 alejandrodaigre 40K 31-40 Varones

12 03:27:00.237 96 Marcos Jara Espinoza 40K 31-40 Varones

13 03:32:33.943 39 CristianTorres 40K 31-40 Varones

14 03:35:32.750 51 pierocapelli 40K 31-40 Varones

15 03:37:08.523 92 Gustavo AntonioYañez Hidalgo 40K 31-40 Varones

16 03:39:42.500 42 HugoRivera 40K 31-40 Varones

40K 31-40 Varones
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17 03:57:57.220 18 SebastianLucero 40K 31-40 Varones

18 04:06:20.890 66 RodrigoIzquierdo 40K 31-40 Varones

19 04:12:47.627 41 CristianRivera 40K 31-40 Varones

20 04:47:45.900 80 CarlosSánchez 40K 31-40 Varones

21 04:58:36.137 57 Claudio AndresCornejo Reyes 40K 31-40 Varones

22 05:38:47.493 72 MarceloNavarro 40K 31-40 Varones

23 09:11:19.350 38 CarlosHook 40K 31-40 Varones

ClasificaciónTiempo NúmeroNombre

1 02:23:07.883 14 AntonioLatorre 40K 41-50 Varones

2 02:47:27.327 10 AlbertoUreta 40K 41-50 Varones

3 02:53:47.523 9 RodrigoIbáñez 40K 41-50 Varones

4 03:06:08.840 31 AlvaroDiaz 40K 41-50 Varones

5 03:31:49.893 224 Guillermo Hornun 40K 41-50 Varones

6 03:34:31.543 24 JorgeRiquelme Diaz 40K 41-50 Varones

7 04:43:56.377 27 VictorRocha 40K 41-50 Varones

ClasificaciónTiempo NúmeroNombre

1 03:01:59.510 87 Ricardo Vhymeister 40K 51 y más años Varones

2 03:22:40.440 15 HIPOLITOSAJAL 40K 51 y más años Varones

3 03:29:22.767 230

Mauricio 

AmericoSanhuezaRobles 40K 51 y más años Varones

ClasificaciónTiempo NúmeroNombre

1 02:52:13.787 75 belenpontigo melo 40K 21-30 Damas

2 02:54:57.353 19 anitarain aillapi 40K 21-30 Damas

40K 41-50 Varones

40K 51 y más años Varones

40K 21-30 Damas
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3 03:35:31.973 100 MARIA JESUSBOYE 40K 21-30 Damas

4 03:53:17.777 73 MirtaParra Fritz 40K 21-30 Damas

5 05:11:13.810 44 DanielaAlfaro 40K 21-30 Damas

ClasificaciónTiempo NúmeroNombre

1 02:52:14.303 52 XimenaCarcamo 40K 31-40 Damas

2 03:22:08.763 17 VIVIANACALDERON 40K 31-40 Damas

3 03:39:01.967 35 KATHERINEHIDALGO 40K 31-40 Damas

4 04:43:56.287 25 JacquelineLucares 40K 31-40 Damas

ClasificaciónTiempo NúmeroNombre

1 03:48:27.423 97 Valeria Coxhead 40K 51 y más años Damas

ClasificaciónTiempo NúmeroNombre

1 02:12:10.493 5 MATIASDUARTE 40K 31-40 Varones

2 02:23:07.883 14 AntonioLatorre 40K 41-50 Varones

3 02:30:31.063 99 Sergio Peña 40K 15-20 Varones

4 02:34:57.477 6 andresgutierrez 40K 21-30 Varones

5 02:38:27.687 65

Patricio AndresInostroza 

Urrutia 40K 21-30 Varones

6 02:47:19.903 244 Sergio Toro 40K 21-30 Varones

7 02:47:20.097 67 DavidLara 40K 31-40 Varones

8 02:47:27.327 10 AlbertoUreta 40K 41-50 Varones

9 02:49:25.990 22 nicolas andresMUÑOZ URIBE 40K 15-20 Varones

10 02:50:31.347 3 GonzaloCuevas 40K 31-40 Varones

11 02:51:20.817 212 felipe Ortega 40K 21-30 Varones

40K 31-40 Damas

General Varones 40K

40K 51 y más años Damas
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12 02:51:24.047 7 gabrielgaete ceron 40K 21-30 Varones

13 02:51:26.857 49 CristiánCalderón Jimenez 40K 31-40 Varones

14 02:52:20.310 68 ThomasLoriaux 40K 21-30 Varones

15 02:53:47.523 9 RodrigoIbáñez 40K 41-50 Varones

16 02:54:27.423 47 DiegoArdiles 40K 21-30 Varones

17 02:54:55.450 56 AgustínContreras 40K 21-30 Varones

18 02:57:49.780 60 robertofuentes 40K 31-40 Varones

19 02:58:23.013 88 felipevidal 40K 21-30 Varones

20 02:59:06.240 34 GuillermoFester 40K 31-40 Varones

21 02:59:20.933 70 WilliamsMolina Arias 40K 15-20 Varones

22 02:59:33.437 62 JorgeHernández 40K 21-30 Varones

23 02:59:56.257 78 juan alejandrorivera obreque 40K 31-40 Varones

24 02:59:57.883 71 rodrigomercado 40K 31-40 Varones

25 03:01:20.060 16 alexabarca lepe 40K 31-40 Varones

26 03:01:59.510 87 Ricardo Vhymeister 40K 51 y más años Varones

27 03:04:46.743 69 SimónMellao Molina 40K 21-30 Varones

28 03:06:08.840 31 AlvaroDiaz 40K 41-50 Varones

29 03:06:12.397 54 JaimeCona 40K 21-30 Varones

30 03:10:33.090 90 Roberto Villarroles 40K 15-20 Varones

31 03:11:37.587 20 ROBERTOHUECHE 40K 21-30 Varones

32 03:18:43.913 37

FernandoGarcia-Huidobro 

Toledo 40K 21-30 Varones

33 03:18:44.217 79 ErickRodríguez Roa. 40K 31-40 Varones

34 03:19:22.690 250 Heraldo Fernandez 40K 21-30 Varones
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35 03:19:26.737 59 alejandrodaigre 40K 31-40 Varones

36 03:22:40.440 15 HIPOLITOSAJAL 40K 51 y más años Varones

37 03:26:38.060 21 PabloPrieto 40K 21-30 Varones

38 03:27:00.237 96 Marcos Jara Espinoza 40K 31-40 Varones

39 03:29:22.767 230

Mauricio 

AmericoSanhuezaRobles 40K 51 y más años Varones

40 03:30:22.560 64 AlvaroHuichalaf 40K 21-30 Varones

41 03:31:49.893 224 Guillermo Hornun 40K 41-50 Varones

42 03:32:33.943 39 CristianTorres 40K 31-40 Varones

43 03:34:31.543 24 JorgeRiquelme Diaz 40K 41-50 Varones

44 03:35:32.750 51 pierocapelli 40K 31-40 Varones

45 03:37:08.523 92 Gustavo AntonioYañez Hidalgo 40K 31-40 Varones

46 03:39:39.250 58 IvanCoronado 40K 21-30 Varones

47 03:39:42.500 42 HugoRivera 40K 31-40 Varones

48 03:40:03.543 226 Pedro Galdamez 40K 15-20 Varones

49 03:41:58.657 84 DavidVargas 40K 21-30 Varones

50 03:42:10.587 36 MauricioAraya castillo 40K 21-30 Varones

51 03:45:35.653 82 GuillermoSepulveda 40K 21-30 Varones

52 03:57:57.220 18 SebastianLucero 40K 31-40 Varones

53 04:03:31.867 30

Francisco JavierCordova 

Aravena 40K 21-30 Varones

54 04:06:20.890 66 RodrigoIzquierdo 40K 31-40 Varones

55 04:12:47.627 41 CristianRivera 40K 31-40 Varones

56 04:43:56.377 27 VictorRocha 40K 41-50 Varones

57 04:47:45.900 80 CarlosSánchez 40K 31-40 Varones
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58 04:58:36.137 57 Claudio AndresCornejo Reyes 40K 31-40 Varones

59 05:38:47.493 72 MarceloNavarro 40K 31-40 Varones

60 09:11:19.350 38 CarlosHook 40K 31-40 Varones

ClasificaciónTiempo NúmeroNombre

1 02:52:13.787 75 belenpontigo melo 40K 21-30 Damas

2 02:52:14.303 52 XimenaCarcamo 40K 31-40 Damas

3 02:54:57.353 19 anitarain aillapi 40K 21-30 Damas

4 03:22:08.763 17 VIVIANACALDERON 40K 31-40 Damas

5 03:35:31.973 100 MARIA JESUSBOYE 40K 21-30 Damas

6 03:39:01.967 35 KATHERINEHIDALGO 40K 31-40 Damas

7 03:48:27.423 97 Valeria Coxhead 40K 51 y más años Damas

8 03:53:17.777 73 MirtaParra Fritz 40K 21-30 Damas

9 04:43:56.287 25 JacquelineLucares 40K 31-40 Damas

10 05:11:13.810 44 DanielaAlfaro 40K 21-30 Damas

ClasificaciónTiempo NúmeroNombre

1 04:32:04.773 128

Manuel IgnacioCifuentes 

Bordoli 65K Sub23 (1992 a 1995)

2 04:38:21.227 227 Eduardo Castro 65K Sub23 (1992 a 1995)

3 05:05:19.393 141 NicolasSeitun 65K Sub23 (1992 a 1995)

4 05:12:04.697 253 Michael Zuñiga 65K Sub23 (1992 a 1995)

5 05:32:14.770 241 Enrique Ruiz 65K Sub23 (1992 a 1995)

6 05:40:04.317 223 Alejandro Ojeda Fernandez 65K Sub23 (1992 a 1995)

General Damas 40K

65K Sub23 (1992 a 1995)

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y anteriores)
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ClasificaciónTiempo NúmeroNombre

1 03:14:22.313 114 HANSTAPIA

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

2 03:22:32.100 168 BenjaminCastro

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

3 03:34:17.470 234 Alejandro Burgos

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

4 03:35:21.087 102 Juan PabloColipe Alarcon

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

5 03:48:00.343 256 Diego Arias

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

6 03:48:12.577 228 Jhonatan Glausser

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

7 03:48:24.060 235 Marco Benitez

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

8 03:53:15.467 233 Ivan Palma

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

9 03:53:15.607 156 ROBERTOALFARO

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

10 04:07:19.707 124 EnriqueUribe

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

11 04:08:34.497 125 Leonardo albertoMuñoz uribe

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

12 04:11:37.590 188 EstebanGomá

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

13 04:14:44.587 246 GuillermoSchulz

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

14 04:19:17.107 139 FelipeGebert

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

15 04:32:00.447 187 Claudio AndresGodoy Astete

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

16 04:39:57.707 159 DiegoAlmeyda Aburto

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

17 04:40:47.060 140 Felipe IgnacioMayorga Adán

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

18 04:42:17.643 194 GonzaloJara

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

19 04:43:15.477 169

David AlbertoCastro 

Ormazabal

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

20 05:07:38.507 179 LeonardoGallegos

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

21 05:12:39.440 153 Ariel IvanAdasme Santibañez

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

22 05:13:15.230 138

SEBASTIANALVARADO 

GALLARDO

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

23 05:22:26.890 182 Nelson DanielGárate Valdivia

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)
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24 05:31:27.010 137

ALVARO FELIPEGUTIERREZ 

CORREA

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

25 05:42:28.263 110 SergioWistuba

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

ClasificaciónTiempo NúmeroNombre

1 03:11:23.790 201 HectorMarchant 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

2 03:18:27.007 206 BenjaminMoya 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

3 03:24:20.053 216 Jose PabloRamírez 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

4 03:27:13.527 116 israel ivancisternas cisterna 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

5 03:28:40.277 190 PedroGutierrez 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

6 03:29:09.587 193 DanielIturrieta Riquelme 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

7 03:29:10.323 210 FernandoMuñoz Luhr 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

8 03:32:49.987 232 Jaime Delanoe 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

9 03:33:15.507 229 Desidero Briones 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

10 03:34:52.863 148 SERGIOMADRID 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

11 03:49:34.950 106 WERNERARAVENA 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

12 04:10:36.743 145 HUGOMORALES FLORES 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

13 04:11:37.397 195 CristianKind 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

14 04:11:47.563 257 Alvaro San Martin 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

15 04:16:59.150 239 CristianYañez Riffo 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

16 04:24:43.410 157 ROLANDOALFARO 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

17 04:25:35.667 105 Jorge Obreque 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

18 04:29:58.147 142 Alvaro AntonioPino Mundaca 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

19 04:30:45.087 243 PabloSoto 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

20 04:32:37.817 198 MishellLlanquihuen Romero 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

65K Master A (1975 a 1984)
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21 04:35:35.570 104 RodrigoAcuña 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

22 04:45:18.363 189 MauricioGonzález Aldea 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

23 04:48:19.527 220 Luis Rivas 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

24 04:49:41.770 131 CRISTIANLISBOA DONOSO 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

25 04:49:56.853 152 RodrigoAdasme Santibañez 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

26 04:52:21.933 143 JORGEGARCIA 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

27 04:58:36.553 249 Carlos Troncoso 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

28 05:03:01.077 108 victorschilling 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

29 05:07:39.797 163 ClaudioBerkhoff 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

30 05:09:31.930 154 NicolasAguilar 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

31 05:09:33.803 133 GuillaumeGaches 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

32 05:10:53.573 237 SebastianSantana Santana 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

33 05:18:27.003 217 Marco AntonioRamirez Torres 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

34 05:23:14.830 177 PatricioFlores 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

35 05:24:36.547 134 rodrigo andresmartinez farias 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

36 05:26:08.033 197 CarlosLeiva Rodriguez 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

37 05:40:50.127 150 JohanSanchez 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

ClasificaciónTiempo NúmeroNombre

1 03:24:21.047 118 bitgeraldpalma genova 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

2 03:30:22.133 103 MiguelIbáñez 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

3 03:48:55.227 147 claudionova 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

4 03:54:55.267 117 Hugo ArminPadilla Torres 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

5 04:14:40.327 166 ChristianCarrasco 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

65K Master B (1965 a 1974)
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6 04:21:08.690 160 JavierAmbiado 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

7 04:24:07.437 207 MarcoMunizaga 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

8 04:24:31.847 258 Carlos Bon 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

9 04:24:43.683 165 Nelson AndresBravo Fuentes 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

10 04:33:51.497 107 mauriciocarrasco 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

11 04:34:08.880 196 JaimeL. Romero M 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

12 04:47:23.367 240 AndresSanhueza 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

13 04:49:32.383 191 GabrielGutiérrez Gallardo 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

14 04:50:09.780 251 Jose Hidalgo 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

15 04:59:35.830 209 victor hugomuñoz bruna 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

16 05:10:04.170 119 cristiantapia 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

17 05:24:12.813 127 Jose ManuelCifuentes Cadena 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

18 05:26:08.790 175 jorgefigueroa  bustos 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

19 05:28:39.713 221 MarcoRojas 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

20 05:29:26.197 173 MarioDiaz Ruiz 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

21 05:32:43.057 199 ConradMainhard 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

22 05:49:52.023 203 Andrés Marquardt 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

23 05:58:23.057 132

Sergio AndresZavalla 

Parraguez 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

ClasificaciónTiempo NúmeroNombre

1 03:57:56.163 236 IGNACIOTORRES 65K Master C (1955 a 1964)

2 04:20:02.967 146 ManuelSoto 65K Master C (1955 a 1964)

3 04:43:17.097 225 Pedro Duran 65K Master C (1955 a 1964)

65K Master C (1955 a 1964)

65K Damas Master (1984 y anteriores)
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ClasificaciónTiempo NúmeroNombre

1 04:39:51.973 185

DANIELA MAKARENAGARRIDO 

LLANOS 65K Damas Master (1984 y anteriores)

2 05:17:38.623 129 beatrizgodoy 65K Damas Master (1984 y anteriores)

3 05:30:15.765 222 Carolina Vicuña 65K Damas Master (1984 y anteriores)

ClasificaciónTiempo NúmeroNombre

1 03:11:23.790 201 HectorMarchant 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

2 03:14:22.313 114 HANSTAPIA

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

3 03:18:27.007 206 BenjaminMoya 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

4 03:22:32.100 168 BenjaminCastro

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

5 03:24:20.053 216 Jose PabloRamírez 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

6 03:24:21.047 118 bitgeraldpalma genova 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

7 03:27:13.527 116 israel ivancisternas cisterna 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

8 03:28:40.277 190 PedroGutierrez 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

9 03:29:09.587 193 DanielIturrieta Riquelme 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

10 03:29:10.323 210 FernandoMuñoz Luhr 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

11 03:30:22.133 103 MiguelIbáñez 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

12 03:32:49.987 232 Jaime Delanoe 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

13 03:33:15.507 229 Desidero Briones 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

14 03:34:17.470 234 Alejandro Burgos

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

15 03:34:52.863 148 SERGIOMADRID 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

16 03:35:21.087 102 Juan PabloColipe Alarcon

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

17 03:48:00.343 256 Diego Arias

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

18 03:48:12.577 228 Jhonatan Glausser

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

General Varones 65K
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19 03:48:24.060 235 Marco Benitez

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

20 03:48:55.227 147 claudionova 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

21 03:49:34.950 106 WERNERARAVENA 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

22 03:53:15.467 233 Ivan Palma

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

23 03:53:15.607 156 ROBERTOALFARO

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

24 03:54:55.267 117 Hugo ArminPadilla Torres 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

25 03:57:56.163 236 IGNACIOTORRES 65K Master C (1955 a 1964)

26 04:07:19.707 124 EnriqueUribe

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

27 04:08:34.497 125 Leonardo albertoMuñoz uribe

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

28 04:10:36.743 145 HUGOMORALES FLORES 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

29 04:11:37.397 195 CristianKind 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

30 04:11:37.590 188 EstebanGomá

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

31 04:11:47.563 257 Alvaro San Martin 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

32 04:14:40.327 166 ChristianCarrasco 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

33 04:14:44.587 246 GuillermoSchulz

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

34 04:16:59.150 239 CristianYañez Riffo 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

35 04:19:17.107 139 FelipeGebert

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

36 04:20:02.967 146 ManuelSoto 65K Master C (1955 a 1964)

37 04:21:08.690 160 JavierAmbiado 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

38 04:24:07.437 207 MarcoMunizaga 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

39 04:24:31.847 258 Carlos Bon 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

40 04:24:43.410 157 ROLANDOALFARO 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

41 04:24:43.683 165 Nelson AndresBravo Fuentes 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)
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42 04:25:35.667 105 Jorge Obreque 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

43 04:29:58.147 142 Alvaro AntonioPino Mundaca 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

44 04:30:45.087 243 PabloSoto 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

45 04:32:00.447 187 Claudio AndresGodoy Astete

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

46 04:32:04.773 128

Manuel IgnacioCifuentes 

Bordoli 65K Sub23 (1992 a 1995)

47 04:32:37.817 198 MishellLlanquihuen Romero 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

48 04:33:51.497 107 mauriciocarrasco 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

49 04:34:08.880 196 JaimeL. Romero M 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

50 04:35:35.570 104 RodrigoAcuña 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

51 04:38:21.227 227 Eduardo Castro 65K Sub23 (1992 a 1995)

52 04:39:57.707 159 DiegoAlmeyda Aburto

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

53 04:40:47.060 140 Felipe IgnacioMayorga Adán

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

54 04:42:17.643 194 GonzaloJara

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

55 04:43:15.477 169

David AlbertoCastro 

Ormazabal

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

56 04:43:17.097 225 Pedro Duran 65K Master C (1955 a 1964)

57 04:45:18.363 189 MauricioGonzález Aldea 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

58 04:47:23.367 240 AndresSanhueza 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

59 04:48:19.527 220 Luis Rivas 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

60 04:49:32.383 191 GabrielGutiérrez Gallardo 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

61 04:49:41.770 131 CRISTIANLISBOA DONOSO 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

62 04:49:56.853 152 RodrigoAdasme Santibañez 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

63 04:50:09.780 251 Jose Hidalgo 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

64 04:52:21.933 143 JORGEGARCIA 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)
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65 04:58:36.553 249 Carlos Troncoso 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

66 04:59:35.830 209 victor hugomuñoz bruna 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

67 05:03:01.077 108 victorschilling 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

68 05:05:19.393 141 NicolasSeitun 65K Sub23 (1992 a 1995)

69 05:07:38.507 179 LeonardoGallegos

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

70 05:07:39.797 163 ClaudioBerkhoff 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

71 05:09:31.930 154 NicolasAguilar 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

72 05:09:33.803 133 GuillaumeGaches 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

73 05:10:04.170 119 cristiantapia 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

74 05:10:53.573 237 SebastianSantana Santana 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

75 05:12:04.697 253 Michael Zuñiga 65K Sub23 (1992 a 1995)

76 05:12:39.440 153 Ariel IvanAdasme Santibañez

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

77 05:13:15.230 138

SEBASTIANALVARADO 

GALLARDO

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

78 05:18:27.003 217 Marco AntonioRamirez Torres 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

79 05:22:26.890 182 Nelson DanielGárate Valdivia

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

80 05:23:14.830 177 PatricioFlores 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

81 05:24:12.813 127 Jose ManuelCifuentes Cadena 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

82 05:24:36.547 134 rodrigo andresmartinez farias 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

83 05:26:08.033 197 CarlosLeiva Rodriguez 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

84 05:26:08.790 175 jorgefigueroa  bustos 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

85 05:28:39.713 221 MarcoRojas 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

86 05:29:26.197 173 MarioDiaz Ruiz 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

87 05:31:27.010 137

ALVARO FELIPEGUTIERREZ 

CORREA

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)
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88 05:32:14.770 241 Enrique Ruiz 65K Sub23 (1992 a 1995)

89 05:32:43.057 199 ConradMainhard 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

90 05:40:04.317 223 Alejandro Ojeda Fernandez 65K Sub23 (1992 a 1995)

91 05:40:50.127 150 JohanSanchez 65K Master A (1975 a 1984)

92 05:42:28.263 110 SergioWistuba

65K Varones Open (1984-1991 y 

anteriores)

93 05:49:52.023 203 Andrés Marquardt 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

94 05:58:23.057 132

Sergio AndresZavalla 

Parraguez 65K Master B (1965 a 1974)

ClasificaciónTiempo NúmeroNombre

1 04:39:51.973 185

DANIELA MAKARENAGARRIDO 

LLANOS 65K Damas Master (1984 y anteriores)

2 05:17:38.623 129 beatrizgodoy 65K Damas Master (1984 y anteriores)

3 05:30:15.765 222 Carolina Vicuña 65K Damas Master (1984 y anteriores)

General Damas 65k



Clasificación Tiempo Número Nombre


